

Level of Sponsorship: (Choose from the next page):

11/F SM Aura Premier Office Tower, 26th St. cor. McKinley Parkway Business Use Fort Bonifacio, Taguig City, 1630

+63 917 891 5211

secretariat@pfip.com.ph

pfip.com.ph

SPONSORSHIP CONFIRMATION FORM

Pride PH Festival 2023

PridePH Festival 2023: Let's Celebrate Pinoy Pride June 24, 2023, QC Memorial Circle

To confirm your sponsorship for the Pride PH Festival 2023, please complete and email this form to secretariat@pfip.com.ph. Check the complete benefits and inclusion for your review and consideration.

By affixing the signature of our authorized representative below, we confirm our participation in the Pride PH Festival 2023.

Company Name:

Representative Name:

Designation

Date:

Please provide the Official Receipt with the following details

Company Name:

Address:

TIN

Business/Industry

VAT or Non VAT



- 11/F SM Aura Premier Office Tower, 26th St. cor. McKinley Parkway Business Use Fort Bonifacio, Taguig City, 1630
- +63 917 891 5211
- secretariat@pfip.com.ph
- pfip.com.ph

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

How can you support Pride PH Festival 2023? The event is FREE and OPEN to ALL.

If you would like to support the Pride Festival and Pride PH's future initiatives, please consider these sponsorship packages:



SPONSORSHIP INCLUSIONS	PLATINUM	GOLD	SILVER	BRONZE	BOOTH
*Exclusive Benefits	PhP 100,000	PhP 75,000	PhP 50,000	PhP 30,000	PhP 10,000
120-sec solidarity message and company overview in the program	✓				0
Access to pre-event activities	✓	✓	~	✓	
Premium placing at the March	✓	/	√		
Acknowledgement as March partner	✓				
Booth setup: 2 tables and 1 chair Booths for Platinum and Gold Sponsors will be at the Festival Grounds. Booths for Silver, Bronze, and Booth Only will be at the Flower Garden.	✓	~	1	~	
*Pre-event Publicity					
Company name/logo in full color, premium positioning in all marketing collateral	✓	*			
Company name/logo in full color in all marketing collateral			✓	✓	
Company name/logo on emails and other correspondence promoting the event	~	✓	~	✓	0
Acknowledgement as sponsor on Pride PH official social media platforms (Facebook, Twitter, Instagram)	at least 6x	at least 4x	at least 2x	at least 2x	
*On-Site					
Company name/logo on stage backdrop	✓	· ·	✓	V	
Company name/logo along the march route	✓				
Option to play 30-second company AVP in between speakers	✓	✓			
Option to display company banners	6	5	4	3	
Acknowledgement as sponsor throughout the event proper	at least 6x	at least 4x	at least 2x	at least 2x	is a
*Post-event Publicity					
Acknowledgement as sponsor on Pride PH official social media platforms (Facebook, Twitter, Instagram)	✓	~	1	✓	





11/F SM Aura Premier Office Tower, 26th St. cor. McKinley Parkway Business Use Fort Bonifacio, Taguig City, 1630

+63 917 891 5211

secretariat@pfip.com.ph

mpfip.com.ph

Payment Options (Choose your preferred method of payment)

____ Bank Transfer or Cheque payment

Bank: East West Banking Corporation

Bank Address: 327 Aguirre Avenue, BF Homes, Paranaque City 1700

Account Name: PHILIPPINE FINANCIAL AND INTER-INDUSTRY PRIDE ASSOCIATION INC.

Account Number: 200046585827 SWIFT Code: EWBCPHMM

Recipient Address: 11/F SM Aura Premier Office Tower, 26th Street corner McKinley Parkway,

Fort Bonifacio, Taguig City 1630

_____ Credit Card/ Debit Card Payment through Paypal Link

Cancellation Policy:

Cancellation terms apply from the moment of signing of the confirmation form. Any participant may cancel participation in the program/event by providing email notification of cancellation ("Cancellation Notice") not less than thirty (30) calendar days prior to the program/event. Notification received after thirty (30) calendar days the company is liable for the total sponsorship package or participation fee.